FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2022-10-02

Compétition Régionale de Slalom

20119818 - Qualification - 60370 Hermes

C1D

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Manon Le Lay Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion S 122.16+2 - 124.16 | 516.66 | 1607.1
2 Elise Vegnaduzzo Hermes Canoe Kayak S 125.7+0 - 125.7 | 535.03 | 737.69
3 Louann Demanet Canoe Kayak Montreuil M 130.25+0 - 130.25 | 589.32 | 635.32
4 Fany Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny C 137.9+0 - 137.9 | 680.6 | 700.01
5 Celya Foucard Canoe Kayak Club Therain J 139.84+0 - 139.84 | 703.74 | 680.47
6 Irene Combes Canoe Kayak Club France M 139.13+2 - 14113 | 719.13 | 723.27
7 Charline Dole Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion S 138.05+4 - 142.05 | 730.11 | 563.03
8 Lucie Delvalle C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 144.74+0 = 144.74 | 762.21 | 743.68
9 Callie Leroy C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 144.51+6 - 150.51 | 831.05 | 843.17
10 | Lalie Jumetz C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 171.09+0 - 171.09 | 1076.6 | 1271.9

1

11 Apolline Derivery Picquigny Vieille Somme M - - Abs - -

C1H

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Matheo Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France C 109.31+0 - 109.31 | 525.79 | 369.63
2 Louis Vandeville C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 111.28+0 = 111.28 | 552.65 | 531.9
3 Maxime Cousin Canoe Kayak Lagny V2 110.55+2 - 112.55 | 569.96 | 460.36
4 Jacob Sierota Hermes Canoe Kayak V1 110.56+2 - 112.56 | 570.11 | 584.94
5 Lucas Jacob Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 109.05+4 - 113.05 | 576.79 | 459.68
6 Samael Govart Canoe Kayak Montreuil M 111.95+2 - 113.95 | 589.06 | 565.98
7 Guillaume Doutreix Canoe Kayak Val De Risle V2 114.01+0 - 114.01 | 589.88 | 496.09
8 Enzo Marchand Canoe Kayak Club France C 112.35+2 - 114.35 | 594.52 | 421.97
9 Anthony Thuillier Club Nautique De Rivery S 114.77+0 - 114.77 | 600.24 | 525.87
10 | Yohan Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny S 114.79+0 - 114.79 | 600.52 | 560.17
11 Lou Megret Canoe Kayak Montreuil M 112.66+4 - 116.66 | 626.02 | 603.16
12 | Robin Dheilly Picquigny Vieille Somme S 119.8+0 - 119.8 | 668.83 | 733.46
13 |Marc Sanchez Canoe Kayak Club France M/ 122.51+0 - 122.51 | 705.78 -

C

14 | Thibaud Collaert Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion S 123.04+0 = 123.04 | 713.01 | 918.26
14 |Lucas Dubelloy C.k.c. Beaurainvillois C 115.04+8 - 123.04 | 713.01 | 743.84
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16 | Mathys Valliere C.k.c. Beaurainvillois C 122.58+2 - 124.58 | 734.02 | 758.35
17 | Jo Rivrin-delfosse Canoe Kayak Club France M 125.06+0 - 125.06 | 740.56 | 691.15
18 | Sacha Borderie Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion M/ 121.85+4 - 125.85 | 751.33 -
C
19 | Mathieu Audrin Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion C 12442 - 126 753.38 | 678.64
20 | Antonin Trotta Canoe Kayak Club France M 128.4+0 - 128.4 | 786.11 | 636.1
21 Pierre Maillard Club Nautique De Rivery S 130.37+0 - 130.37 | 812.97 | 817.52
22 | Mael Ponchateau-vasseur C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 128.56+4 - 132.56 | 842.84 | 841.31
23 | Jean-francois Facquez Picquigny Vieille Somme M/ 132.92+2 - 134.92 | 875.01 -
C
24 | Etienne Michel Picquigny Vieille Somme J 132.07+4 - 136.07 | 890.69 | 876.1
25 | Manoah Bally Canoe Kayak Montreuil M 136.23+0 - 136.23 | 892.88 | 843.25
26 | Louis-anis Chalbi-fabre Canoe Kayak Club France M 135.04+2 - 137.04 | 903.92 | 824.01
27 | Maxime Dromer Canoe Kayak Club France M 135.64+4 - 139.64 | 939.37 | 803.33
28 |James Lennon Canoe Kayak Club France M 138.04+2 - 140.04 | 944.82 | 762.67
29 | Sebastien Marchandin Canoe Kayak De Beauvaisis J 137.7+4 - 141.7 | 967.46 | 1373.7
3
30 | Eric Alliotte Picquigny Vieille Somme V5 138.94+4 = 142.94 | 984.37 | 974.86
31 Matheo Jacob Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion M/ 141.3+2 - 143.3 | 989.28 -
C
32 | Yanis Delmotte C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 140.15+4 = 144.15 | 1000.8 | 856.88
8
33 | Vincent Charlet Picquigny Vieille Somme V1 146.56+0 - 146.56 | 1033.7 | 1382.4
4 5
34 | Aaron Maesse Canoe Kayak Montreuil M 154.79+6 - 160.79 | 1227.7 | 1908.4
8 1
35 | Bernard Cerney Picquigny Vieille Somme V5 165.39+6 - 171.39 | 1372.3 -
3
36 | Aly-guilhem Sow Canoe Kayak Lagny M 141.79+58 - 199.79 | 1759.5 | 1184.8
9 2
37 | Maxence Bernardo Canoe Kayak Lagny J 163.94+58 - 221.94 | 2061.6 | 875.38
3
38 | Yanis Perier Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion M/ | 142.02+104 = 246.02 | 2390 =
C
39 | Valentin Fleury Canoe Kayak Lagny S - - Abs - -
C2D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Charline Dole - Manon Le Lay | Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion S 172.06+8 - 180.06 | 1018.3 | 917.31
7
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur




1 Matheo Senechault - Enzo Canoe Kayak Club France C 127.86+0 - 127.86 | 699.48 | 919.41
Marchand
2 CIEment Tamion - Bazil Hermes Canoe Kayak C 144.49+4 = 148.49 | 968.02 | 2495.9
Grignon 7
3 Anthony Thuillier - Pierre Club Nautique De Rivery M/ 146.92+6 - 152.92 | 1025.6 -
Maillard C 8
4 Jean-francois Facquez - Picquigny Vieille Somme M/ 152.01+6 - 158.01 | 1091.9 -
Vincent Charlet C 3
5 Sebastien Marchandin - Canoe Kayak De Beauvaisis M/ 157.41+10 - 167.41 | 1214.2 -
Etienne Michel C 9
6 Yanis Delmotte - Mael C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M/ 165.77+24 = 189.77 | 1505.3 =
Ponchateau-vasseur C 3
CcaM
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Jo Rivrin-delfosse - Irene Canoe Kayak Club France M/ 150.03+2 - 152.03 | 849.19 -
Combes C
2 Manoah Bally - Louann Canoe Kayak Montreuil M 163.92+8 = 171.92 | 1086.5 | 1357.3
Demanet 1
3 Lucas Jacob - Manon Le Lay | Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion S 184.82+0 - 184.82 | 1240.4 | 649.71
3
4 Anais Gomes - Bastien Rorive | Hermes Canoe Kayak M/ 184.09+4 - 188.09 | 1279.4 -
C 5
5 Anthony Thuillier - Chloe Club Nautique De Rivery S - - Abs - -
Rouillard
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Yassine Jerrar Ass. Sportive Mantaise M/ 165.77+10 - 175.77 - -
C
2 Nawfel Hamdeche Ass. Sportive Mantaise M/ | 134.26+56 - 190.26 - -
C
3 Fares Cherifat Ass. Sportive Mantaise M/ | 149.96+54 - 203.96 - -
C
4 Souhail El Aissaoui Ass. Sportive Mantaise M/ 152.64+56 - 208.64 - -
C
5 llyess Bendriss Ass. Sportive Mantaise M/ | 175.16+154 - 329.16 - -
C
6 Martin Laprevote Hermes Canoe Kayak B 133.57+0 - 133.57 - -
7 Lucie Bollier Canoe Kayak Club France B 131.75+2 - 133.75 - -
8 Jerome Marchandin Canoe Kayak De Beauvaisis B 137.41+0 - 137.41 - -
9 Lyam Capitao Hermes Canoe Kayak P-v 140.51+0 - 140.51 - -
10 | Aurelien Levacher Canoe Kayak Club Therain B 137.9+4 - 141.9 - -
11 Nelson Cousin Canoe Kayak Lagny P-V| 143.03+4 - 147.03 - -
12 |Mateo Charlet Picquigny Vieille Somme B 149.12+4 - 153.12 - -




13 | Lizie Lavignon C.k.c. Beaurainvillois B 151.24+2 - 153.24 - -
14 | Natan Charlet Picquigny Vieille Somme 148.07+8 - 156.07 - -
15 | Maxence Lamour Canoe Kayak Montreuil M 157.15+2 - 159.15 - -
16 | Arthur Goualard Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion P-V 161.61+2 - 163.61 - -
17 | Sacha Pissy Canoe Kayak Montreuil B 163.15+4 - 167.15 - -
18 | Mia Rivrin-delfosse Canoe Kayak Club France P-V| 166.25+2 - 168.25 - -
19 | Mathieu Cure Club Nautique De Rivery P-v 162.47+6 - 168.47 - -
20 | Enoha Lengagne Canoe Kayak Montreuil B 167.54+4 - 171.54 - -
21 Lise Leroy Canoe Kayak Montreuil B 166.1+8 - 1741 - -
22 | Mahe Hennebicq Canoe Kayak Lagny P-V| 173.22+14 - 187.22 - -
23 | Victor Jacolot Canoe Kayak Club France P-V| 151.03+54 - 205.03 - -
24 | Noe Robart Canoe Kayak Montreuil B 178.35+56 = 234.35 = >
25 | Ayoub Hamdeche Ass. Sportive Mantaise P-V| 193.95+110 - 303.95 - -
26 | Justin Campion Canoe Kayak Montreuil B | 282.23+106 - 388.23 - -
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Manon Le Lay Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion S 110+2 - 112 454.34 | 342.09
2 Irene Combes Canoe Kayak Club France M 116.93+2 - 118.93 | 542.16 | 481.69
3 Salome Perepelytsya Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion C 121.59+0 - 121.59 | 575.86 | 578.53
4 Fany Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny C 120.74+2 - 122.74 | 590.42 | 982.23
5 Kanel Grignon Hermes Canoe Kayak M 122.46+2 - 124.46 | 612.23 | 949.98
6 Louann Demanet Canoe Kayak Montreuil M 121.04+4 - 125.04 | 619.57 | 590.31
7 Callie Leroy C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 127.46+0 - 127.46 | 650.23 | 686.1
8 Celya Foucard Canoe Kayak Club Therain J 126.6+2 - 128.6 | 664.68 | 953.73
9 Lucie Delvalle C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 131.32+2 - 133.32 | 724.48 | 765.15
10 | Lisa Boue Club Nautique De Rivery S 134.44+0 - 134.44 | 738.67 | 751.42
11 Charline Dole Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion S 133.64+2 - 135.64 | 753.88 | 747.48
12 |Lalie Jumetz C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 139.64+0 - 139.64 | 804.56 | 884.04
13 | Anais Gomes Hermes Canoe Kayak M 146.95+2 - 148.95 | 922.53 | 1484.0
5
14 | Yasmine Ouchene C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 147.87+10 - 157.87 | 1035.5 | 1121.9
6 1
15 | Apolline Derivery Picquigny Vieille Somme M - - Abs - -
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lucas Jacob Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 87.78+0 - 87.78 | 292.05 | 243.23
2 CIEment Tamion Hermes Canoe Kayak C 92.14+0 = 92.14 | 354.48 | 304.66
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Helwann Rachdi
Anthony Thuillier
Thibaud Collaert
Paul Pesant

Yohan Marck
Samael Govart
Louis Vandeville
Sacha Borderie
Noann Capitao
Lucas Dubelloy
Zadig Antide
Matheo Senechault
Maxime Cousin
Flavien Firon
Guillaume Doutreix
Robin Dheilly

Evann Perier

Marc Sanchez
Matheo Jacob
Mathys Valliere
Manoah Bally
James Lennon

Bazil Grignon

Yanis Perier
Clement Sannier
Enzo Marchand
Maxence Bernardo
Aly-guilhem Sow
Sebastien Tissot
Louis-anis Chalbi-fabre
Mael Ponchateau-vasseur
Guillaume Coutellier
Sebastien Marchandin

Benjamin Cabouret

Philippe Valeri
Etienne Michel
Jo Rivrin-delfosse

Miguel De Andres

Mathias Humel

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Club Nautique De Rivery
Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Hermes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Hermes Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
Hermes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Canoe Kayak Club Therain
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
Picquigny Vieille Somme

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Canoe Kayak Club France
Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Club France
Hermes Canoe Kayak

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Picquigny Vieille Somme
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Canoe Kayak Lagny
Hermes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club France
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Canoe Kayak De Beauvaisis

Canoe Kayak Club Therain

Canoe Kayak Club France
Picquigny Vieille Somme
Canoe Kayak Club France

Club Nautique De Rivery

Picquigny Vieille Somme
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Vi1

V5

91.6+2
94.06+0
93.04+2
95.55+0
96.66+0
96.65+2
101.55+0
100.58+2
102.64+0
103.17+0
103.7+0
104.17+0
105.28+0
105.52+0
105.72+0
106.6+0
106.87+0
107.09+0
107.91+0
108.02+0
107+2
112.18+0
106.62+6
110.84+2
110.86+2
112.9+0
113.11+0
113.62+0
113.72+0
113.43+2
117.08+2
117.14+2
117.9+2
117.08+4

122.5+0
121.14+2
123.56+0
121.78+2

122.02+2

93.6
94.06
95.04
95.55
96.66
98.65

101.55
102.58
102.64
103.17
103.7
104.17
105.28
105.52
105.72
106.6
106.87
107.09
107.91
108.02
109
112.18
112.62
112.84
112.86

112.9
113.11
113.62
113.72
115.43
119.08
119.14
119.9
121.08

122.5
123.14
123.56
123.78

124.02

375.38
381.97
396
403.3
419.19
447 69
489.21
503.96
504.81
512.4
519.99
526.72
542,61
546.05
548.91
561.51
565.38
568.53
580.27
581.85
595.88
641.41
647.71
650.86
651.15
651.72
654.72
662.03
663.46
687.94
740.2
741.06
751.94
768.84

789.17

798.33

804.35
807.5

810.93

329.43
302.22
290.32
371.54
346.98
361.46
525.51
481.38
631.29
574.68
632.21
409.18
495.96
516.61
499.97
515.59
599.68
514.82
551.57
487.67
706.45
635.65
684.08
624.34

472.68
655.92
850.74
649.39
701.92
769.77
618.3
812.31
1000.5

707.42
807.43
704.32
1134.9

853.42
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Aaron Maesse

Benjamin Sacher

Léandre Martel
Yanis Delmotte

Matheo Bourdonne

Pierre Yves Tempier
Antonin Trotta

Bastien Rorive

Wilfried Bourdonne

Matteo Varlet

Nicolas Lalliot

Ewann Peltier

Mao Caron

Maxime Dromer
Jean-baptiste Caillieret

Axel Tempier

Helois Dargent

Thomas Caviole

Gaspard Jacolot

Camille Vauzelle

Leo Bonnet

Ljuba Pavlovic

Mathias Zamfirovic

Younes Sanoubi

Matteo Carpentier

Valentin Fleury

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Canoe Kayak Club Therain

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Club France

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Picquigny Vieille Somme
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
Hermes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak De Beauvaisis
Canoe Kayak Club France
Club Nautique De Rivery

Canoe Kayak Club France

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Kayak Club Therain

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Club Nautique De Rivery

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Therain

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

Canoe Kayak Lagny

V4

M/

V2

A

M/

M/

126.94+0

127.31+0

127.41+0
125.44+2
127.99+0

128.11+0
126.16+2
128.26+0

129.71+0

128.01+2
130.17+0
130.87+0
127.4+8
136.13+0
134.82+2
138.52+0

138.33+2

140.49+8
147.38+2

157.86+4

125.67+54

126.78+54

158.44+58

171.03+102

126.94

127.31

127.41
127.44

127.99

128.11
128.16
128.26

129.71

130.01
130.17
130.87
135.4
136.13
136.82
138.52

140.33

148.49
149.38

161.86

179.67

180.78

216.44

273.08

Abs
Abs

852.74

858.04

859.47
859.9
867.78

869.5
870.21
871.64

892.4

896.7
898.99
909.01
973.87
984.33
994.21
1018.5

1044.4

1161.3
1174.0

1352.7

1607.7

1623.6

2134.2

2944 .4

1281.3

1586.3

823.96
796.3
2075.8

750.71
675.18

1740.9

878.9

936.46

755.68

829.14
1236

1184.1

1587.7

1603.0

966.93




